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IS/BBA/A-17/M/B/051 Abdul Basit Sagheer 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/A-17/M/B/052 Adeel Aijaz Abbasi 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 37 F - 3 - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/A-17/M/B/053 Afnan Akbar 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BBA/A-17/M/B/054 Akif Khan 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-17/M/B/055 Aman Ullah 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 27 F - 3 - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-17/M/B/056 Anum Munir 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-17/M/B/057 Asad Abbasi 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/A-17/M/B/058 Asad Rasheed 22 F - 3 - 16 F - 3 - 23 F - 3 - 12 F - 3 - 16 F - 3 - 20 F - 3 - 

IS/BBA/A-17/M/B/059 Atif Hussain - F - 3 - - F - 3 - - F - 3 - - F - 3 - - F - 3 - - F - 3 - 

IS/BBA/A-17/M/B/060 Awais Ameen 24 F - 3 - 37 F - 3 - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 14 F - 3 - 10 F - 3 - 

IS/BBA/A-17/M/B/061 Ayesha Awan 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/A-17/M/B/062 Basit Masood Satti 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BBA/A-17/M/B/063 Bilal Hussain 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/A-17/M/B/064 Faizan Ashraf 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 23 F - 3 - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/A-17/M/B/065 Faqeer Hussain Ali 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BBA/A-17/M/B/066 Gohar Ayoub 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 29 F - 3 - 79 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 21 F - 3 - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/A-17/M/B/067 Hamza Farooq 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 26 F - 3 - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/A-17/M/B/068 Hira Ajabi 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/A-17/M/B/069 Ibad Hassan 23 F - 3 - 8 F - 3 - 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 25 F - 3 - 20 F - 3 - 34 F - 3 - 

IS/BBA/A-17/M/B/070 Iftikhar Ahmed 28 F - 3 - 24 F - 3 - 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 - F - 3 - 25 F - 3 - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/A-17/M/B/071 Irfan Hussain Azad 20 F - 3 - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BBA/A-17/M/B/072 Jaber Imtiaz 37 F - 3 - 37 F - 3 - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 27 F - 3 - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/A-17/M/B/073 Kazim Raza - F - 3 - - F - 3 - - F - 3 - - F - 3 - - F - 3 - - F - 3 - 

IS/BBA/A-17/M/B/074 Khizar Rasheed 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 34 F - 3 - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 38 F - 3 - 53 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BBA/A-17/M/B/075 Lutfullah 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 38 F - 3 - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/A-17/M/B/076 Mahnoor amjad 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-17/M/B/077 Malik Asfand Tariq 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-17/M/B/078 Muhammad Aqil 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 28 F - 3 - 46 F - 3 - - F - 3 - 13 F - 3 - - F - 3 - 

IS/BBA/A-17/M/B/079 Muhammad Amin 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 37 F - 3 - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5
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IS/BBA/A-17/M/B/051 Abdul Basit Sagheer 2.33 2.33

IS/BBA/A-17/M/B/052 Adeel Aijaz Abbasi 1.83 1.83

IS/BBA/A-17/M/B/053 Afnan Akbar 3.25 3.25

IS/BBA/A-17/M/B/054 Akif Khan 3.17 3.17

IS/BBA/A-17/M/B/055 Aman Ullah 2.17 2.17

IS/BBA/A-17/M/B/056 Anum Munir 3.08 3.08

IS/BBA/A-17/M/B/057 Asad Abbasi 2.58 2.58

IS/BBA/A-17/M/B/058 Asad Rasheed 0.00 0.00

IS/BBA/A-17/M/B/059 Atif Hussain 0.00 0.00

IS/BBA/A-17/M/B/060 Awais Ameen 0.83 0.83

IS/BBA/A-17/M/B/061 Ayesha Awan 2.25 2.25

IS/BBA/A-17/M/B/062 Basit Masood Satti 3.08 3.08

IS/BBA/A-17/M/B/063 Bilal Hussain 2.75 2.75

IS/BBA/A-17/M/B/064 Faizan Ashraf 1.83 1.83

IS/BBA/A-17/M/B/065 Faqeer Hussain Ali 2.83 2.83

IS/BBA/A-17/M/B/066 Gohar Ayoub 1.42 1.42

IS/BBA/A-17/M/B/067 Hamza Farooq 1.92 1.92

IS/BBA/A-17/M/B/068 Hira Ajabi 2.50 2.50

IS/BBA/A-17/M/B/069 Ibad Hassan 0.42 0.42

IS/BBA/A-17/M/B/070 Iftikhar Ahmed 0.58 0.58

IS/BBA/A-17/M/B/071 Irfan Hussain Azad 2.00 2.00

IS/BBA/A-17/M/B/072 Jaber Imtiaz 1.17 1.17

IS/BBA/A-17/M/B/073 Kazim Raza 0.00 0.00

IS/BBA/A-17/M/B/074 Khizar Rasheed 1.42 1.42

IS/BBA/A-17/M/B/075 Lutfullah 2.25 2.25

IS/BBA/A-17/M/B/076 Mahnoor amjad 2.92 2.92

IS/BBA/A-17/M/B/077 Malik Asfand Tariq 2.67 2.67

IS/BBA/A-17/M/B/078 Muhammad Aqil 0.25 0.25

IS/BBA/A-17/M/B/079 Muhammad Amin 2.17 2.17
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IS/BBA/A-17/M/B/080 Muhammad Armughan Ghalib 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/A-17/M/B/081 Muhammad Bilal Khalid 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-17/M/B/082 Muhammad Hassan 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 23 F - 3 - 62 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/A-17/M/B/083 Muhammad Nasir  hamayon - F - 3 - - F - 3 - - F - 3 - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - F - 3 - - F - 3 - 

IS/BBA/A-17/M/B/084 Muhammad Nouman 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-17/M/B/085 Muhammad Tayyab Zubair 35 F - 3 - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 41 F - 3 - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-17/M/B/086 Muhammad Usama Sawaid 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 39 F - 3 - 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BBA/A-17/M/B/087 Mujeeb Ur Rehman 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/A-17/M/B/088 Nasar Iqbal 36 F - 3 - 43 F - 3 - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 41 F - 3 - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/A-17/M/B/089 Raheel Ahmed Khan - F - 3 - - F - 3 - - F - 3 - - F - 3 - - F - 3 - - F - 3 - 

IS/BBA/A-17/M/B/090 Rehan Karim 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 14 F - 3 - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 8 F - 3 - 

IS/BBA/A-17/M/B/091 Saad Asgher 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BBA/A-17/M/B/092 Sami Ullah 38 F - 3 - 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 27 F - 3 - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-17/M/B/093 Sana Tariq 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/A-17/M/B/094 Shehzad 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 29 F - 3 - 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 28 F - 3 - 23 F - 3 - 52 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BBA/A-17/M/B/095 Subhan Imtiaz 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 74 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-17/M/B/098 Usama Riaz 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/A-17/M/B/099 Zahid Hussain 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BBA/A-17/M/B/100 Zain ul Abdeen 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 25 F - 3 - 52 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS(CS)/S-17/M/187 Umer Khateeb Abbasi 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 42 F - 3 - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 58 C 2.0 3 6.0

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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IS/BBA/A-17/M/B/080 Muhammad Armughan Ghalib 3.67 3.67

IS/BBA/A-17/M/B/081 Muhammad Bilal Khalid 3.00 3.00

IS/BBA/A-17/M/B/082 Muhammad Hassan 1.67 1.67

IS/BBA/A-17/M/B/083 Muhammad Nasir  hamayon 0.42 0.42

IS/BBA/A-17/M/B/084 Muhammad Nouman 2.92 2.92

IS/BBA/A-17/M/B/085 Muhammad Tayyab Zubair 1.92 1.92

IS/BBA/A-17/M/B/086 Muhammad Usama Sawaid 1.83 1.83

IS/BBA/A-17/M/B/087 Mujeeb Ur Rehman 3.17 3.17

IS/BBA/A-17/M/B/088 Nasar Iqbal 1.25 1.25

IS/BBA/A-17/M/B/089 Raheel Ahmed Khan 0.00 0.00

IS/BBA/A-17/M/B/090 Rehan Karim 1.58 1.58

IS/BBA/A-17/M/B/091 Saad Asgher 3.00 3.00

IS/BBA/A-17/M/B/092 Sami Ullah 1.75 1.75

IS/BBA/A-17/M/B/093 Sana Tariq 3.67 3.67

IS/BBA/A-17/M/B/094 Shehzad 1.00 1.00

IS/BBA/A-17/M/B/095 Subhan Imtiaz 2.58 2.58

IS/BBA/A-17/M/B/098 Usama Riaz 3.42 3.42

IS/BBA/A-17/M/B/099 Zahid Hussain 3.00 3.00

IS/BBA/A-17/M/B/100 Zain ul Abdeen 1.42 1.42

IS/BS(CS)/S-17/M/187 Umer Khateeb Abbasi 1.58 0.77
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